Lake Byllesby Regional Park

Welcome to Lake Byllesby Regional Park. This park is a great recreation destination with hiking trails that meander through savannas and prairies along the shores of Lake Byllesby, the largest lake in southern Dakota County.

Lake Byllesby Regional Park is part of Dakota County Parks.

Admission and parking are free.

Park features

- Campground (open late spring–fall)
- · Motorized boat launch
- Swimming beach
- Nature play area and splash pad
- 3+ miles of nature trails for hiking
- 1+ miles of cleared paved winter hiking trails
- Trail connection to Mill Towns State Trail and Cannon Valley Trail

So everyone can enjoy the park...

- Use trails for their intended purpose.
- Leashed pets are welcome. Please put pet waste in the garbage.

Lake Byllesby Regional Park

Visit www.dakotacounty.us/parks, search *Lake Byllesby*, for more information, including permits, reservations and driving directions.



Be part of our team

Apply to work or volunteer at Dakota County Parks by visiting www.dakotacounty.us, search *jobs*.



Cannon Falls, Minnesota



Spring-Summer-Fall Trail Map



Dakota County Parks

Emergency / Park Ranger: 911 Park Office: 952-891-7000 Lebanon Hills Visitor Center: 651-554-6530 Email: parks@co.dakota.mn.us www.dakotacounty.us/parks

Please recycle.





Lake Byllesby Regional Park

Spring-Summer-Fall Trail Map

forever wild

Park hours: 5 a.m. to 10 p.m.

Trail conditions: www.dakotacounty.us, search trail conditions.

Track your location in the park using the free Avenza PDF Maps app.

